12/3/2022

12/16/2022
12/17/2022

12/21/2022

12/29/2022
12/30/2022

TBA

1/13/2023
1/14/2023

1/17/2023

1/21/2023

1/27/2023
1/28/2023

2/4/2023
2/11/2023
2/18/2023
3/2/2023

3/3/2023
3/4/2023

|

Spring Mills High School Wrestling

2022-2023

Elite Opener 9:00am
Musselman Duals 4:00pm
Musselman Duals 9:00am
Science Hill Duals TBA
Trojan Wars 12:00pm
Trojan Wars 4:00pm
State Duals Qualifier TBA
Winner’s Choice 3:00pm
Winner’s Choice 3:00pm
South Carroll Tri TBA
Brooke Classic 9:00am
WSAZ Invitational 1:00pm
WSAZ Invitational 9:00am

State Dual Championship TBA
EPAC Championship 9:00am

Region Il Championship 9:00am

WV State Tournament  6:00pm
WYV State Tournament 11:00am
WYV State Tournament 10:00am

Washington High School, WV

Musselman High School, WV
Musselman High School, WV

Science Hill High School, TN

Chambersburg High School, PA
Chambersburg High School, PA

Spring Mills High School, WV

Fairmont Armory, WV
Fairmont Armory, WV

South Carroll High School, MD
Brooke High School, WV

Mountain Health Arena, WV
Mountain Health Arena, WV

State Fairgrounds, WV

TBA

Spring Mills High School, WV
Mountain Health Arena, WV

Mountain Health Arena, WV
Mountain Health Arena, WV



