

## **Spring Mills High School Wrestling**

2022-2023

12/3/2022	Elite Opener	9:00am	Washington High School, WV
12/16/2022	Musselman Duals	4:00pm	Musselman High School, WV
12/17/2022	Musselman Duals	9:00am	Musselman High School, WV
12/21/2022	Science Hill Duals	TBA	Science Hill High School, TN
42/20/2022	Trains Ware	12.00mm	Chambarahura High Sahaal DA
12/29/2022 12/30/2022	Trojan Wars Trojan Wars	12:00pm 4:00pm	Chambersburg High School, PA Chambersburg High School, PA
12/30/2022	Trojan wars	4:00pm	Chambersburg High School, PA
ТВА	State Duals Qualifier	ТВА	Spring Mills High School, WV
1/13/2023	Winner's Choice	3:00pm	Fairmont Armory, WV
1/14/2023	Winner's Choice	3:00pm	Fairmont Armory, WV
1/17/2023	South Carroll Tri	TBA	South Carroll High School, MD
4/04/0000	Drooks Classia	0.000	Procket High Cohool M/V
1/21/2023	Brooke Classic	9:00am	Brooke High School, WV
1/27/2023	WSAZ Invitational	1:00pm	Mountain Health Arena, WV
1/28/2023	WSAZ Invitational	9:00am	Mountain Health Arena, WV
172072020	WOAL IIIVII alionai	3.00diii	mountain ricatin Alona, WV
2/4/2023	State Dual Championshi	ip TBA	State Fairgrounds, WV
	•	-	
2/11/2023	EPAC Championship	9:00am	TBA
0/4 0/0000	Davis II Olassa issa disa	0.00	
2/18/2023	Region II Championship	9:00am	Spring Mills High School, WV
3/2/2023	WV State Tournament	6:00pm	Mountain Health Arena, WV
3/3/2023	WV State Tournament	11:00am	Mountain Health Arena, WV
3/4/2023	WV State Tournament	10:00am	Mountain Health Arena, WV
J J _ J	Julia : Julium offi	. J. J Juiii	